First Name Last Name Department

Vacant Vacant Financial Administration
Deborah Wood Financial Administration
Benefits $83,086 01-4150-01-4290

Earned Time Buyout $500 01-4150-01-4154

Line Budget
01-4150-01-4111 $118,154
01-4150-01-4154 $500

01-4150-01-4290

Updated: 12/22/2022

$83,887 Includes Treasurer Benefits

Financial Administration Wages and Benefits - 2023 Budget

Position Title Budget Line
Finance Administrator 01-4150-01-4111
Human Resources Administrator 01-4150-01-4111

Includes E/T Buyout and Treasurer Benefits

Hours 22-23 Grade 22-23 Step Jan-Mar Rate 23-24 Grade 23-24 Step Apr-Dec Rate Total Wages

2,080
2,080

9
9

6
4

$26.87
$25.57

10
10

6
4

$29.85
$28.41

$60,538
$57,616



