Financial Administration Wages and Benefits - 2023 Budget

First Name	Last Name	Department	Position Title	Budget Line	Hours 22-23 Grad	e 22-23 Step	Jan-Mar Rate	23-24 Grade	23-24 Step	Apr-Dec Rate	Total Wages
Vacant	Vacant	Financial Administration	Finance Administrator	01-4150-01-4111	2,080	9	\$26.87	10	6	\$29.85	\$60,538
Deborah	Wood	Financial Administration	Human Resources Administrator	01-4150-01-4111	2,080	9 4	\$25.57	10	4	\$28.41	\$57,616

Benefits \$83,086 01-4150-01-4290 Includes E/T Buyout and Treasurer Benefits

Earned Time Buyout \$500 01-4150-01-4154

Line	Budget	
01-4150-01-4111	\$118,154	
01-4150-01-4154	\$500	
01-4150-01-4290	\$83,887	Includes Treasurer Bene

Updated: 12/22/2022